
NO. pAG (A&E)/ HK-STY/2022_23/tt4 Dr:24-06-2022

Sub: euotations for printing and supply of Finance Accounts
Appropriation Accounts & Accounts at a glance for the year 2021,-22.

,a ,i :* * i +

sealed Quotations are invited for printing & suppry of the folowing
publications of this office to the extent of quantity mentioned against them in
Annexure Il & lll (Terms & conditions are detailed in Annexure l)

1. Fina nce Accounts 2021.-22.

2. Appropriation Accou nts 2O2j,-22.

3. Accounts at a Glance 2021,-22.

The quotations shourd be addressed to sMT. pusHpA. L. NAyAKA. senior
Accounts officer (oM), office of the principal Accountant General (A&E), Karnataka,
Benga lu ru-560001 and should reach this office on or before 03.00 pM on
08.07.2022.Quotations will be opened on 08.07.2022 at 3:30 pM.

The sample Books which are kept in AAD section of this office may prease be
examined and the work executed accordingly.

The cover containing quotations should be superscripted "euorATroNs FoR
PRINTING & SUPPLY OF FINANCE ACCOUNTS, APPROPRIATION ACCOUNTS &
ACCOUNTS AT A GLANCE 2021.-22" .

This may also placed in official website www.a aekarnataka. ca ov.in. &
CPPP Portal.

-sd-

Senior Accounts Officer (OM)
Ph: 080-22640253

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E), KARNATAKA,
BENGATU RU.560OO1



ANNEXURE.I

1e nls it dCo nditio I|s:

No advance will be paid The ill n

The Printing Press should be located in Bengaluru City Corporarion limirs only.
The rates quored should be NET, inclusive ofraxes, delivery charges etc.
The Sarnple.of brand of paper for which the rates are quoted, should invariablyaccompany the quotation.

ryC]OME TAX (?] PREVAILING RATES AND CONNECTED CESS IF ANY,ETC., WILL BE DEDUCTED AT SOURCE,

The nunrber of pages mcntioned is only approximate. Final bill may be prefenedtaking inro account rhc actual number of'pug", p.int.j i" p[p"nion to the ratesquoted.

The work order lor thc work is likely to be issued during thc tirsr week ofSeptember.

i:[:_?:::lli.^"1]:: llr, copies.each ot Finance Accounrs (votume _ I & tr) andAppropnarron Accounrsl should be supplied within a period of 5 days f,onr thedate ot'rcceipt ofprinting material.and piinti"g irrt 
"iil"r.-iie ordinary copies

!Y"tl]tn: Pgngr) shoutd be supptied within a-period 
"i iO a"r, from the dare ofrecetpt ol pnnltng matcrial and prinring instruc(ions.

The supply should conform to rhe specificarions for which the rates have beenquoted.

comDlcti0n 0l' rvork,
ill be set onl aller satisla cto

-sd-

Sr. Accounts Otficer/OM

i rhe uork shurr rrot bc sub-eont*rctcd and sha, be crone untrcr onc root. The staffol'.this or-rlcc wiI supcr'isc thc work. Arso thc printcr rt.,rto tru. a Murti corourPrinting \,llcl:ine.

) ln casr: ol dilution ot qualit), ol paper/poor workmanship/not as perspecilication/bclated supplies ctc., this offrce ieserves the right to impose suchpenaltv as it deems tit including cancellation of order / releclion of supply.
> As thr inlbrnration contained in the books is conlidential, an undertaking

should be erccuted to maintain secrecy.

.) The scrap resulting in the course ofprinting ot the books should be destroyedin the presence of an official of this office.



sPE( .t CA'tI ONFORP RI\ I'I \ GA NDS LPPL }, OF ['t \,\NCE ACCOU NTS ANI).\PP PIt I TIO\,\C o t-l
st.
lio. Nanre ol ltrm Sizr

Pages

Aprox. Quantitr Paper Bi ndi ng
inancc Accounts Voluntc-l

Singlc Colour. Digiral
Prinring

F A4

sizc
ll0
Pages

l2 books Indian Art
I]O GSM

FLrllCalico

Hard Binding
Case Binding

:

Single Colour Digiral
Prinring

II
F rnance Accounts Voluntc_ A]

s ize

6.+9

Pages

l2 books lndian An
I]O GSM

Full Calico
Hard Binding
Case Binding

ppropnation AccoLttlts

Single Colour Digiral
Prinring

A,l
size

325

Pages

l2 books Indian Art
I]O GSM

Full Calico
Hard Binding
Case Binding

.1

Maplitho
Paper

80 GSM

300 books

(o\el
100 GS\4

Cover

Iamination,

Scclion

Stitching

binding

rnancc Accounls Volumc-

Singlc Cblour ('or cr. plgc
D co[,trr

ll
F

-100 books

Finance Accounts Volume-l .\.1

: ize

120

Pages

A4
size

649

Puges

Single ('olour Cor er page

D'co krrt r

Maplirho
Paper

IiO CSM

Llover

3OO GSM

Cover

lamination.

Section

Stitching

binding

h Appropriation Accounts
Single Colour Cover page
Dr'colour

A4
size

325

Pages

100 books Maplitho
Paper

80 GSM

Covcr
300 CSM

Covsr
lamination.

Seciion

Stitching

binding
7 CDs wrth CD Mailcrs 4ri 5 Containing soll copy of

Finance Accounts (Vol. l& II)
lund .Appropriation Accounts

-sd-
Sr. Accouots Officer/OM

ANNEXURE-I I

--t



-sd-
Sr. Accounts Olficer/OM

st.
Name ol l tcll 5iz Pager

.\pr0r. Qu ntilr Papcr Bindi n g

57

pages

English r50

Book

S

Wrapper 100

CSM

ccounts at a Glancc. \,lulri-
coloul with CD containing soli
copy ol Finanuc Accounts.
Applopriation Acuounts and
Accounts at a Glance lboth
English and Kannada rersion)
and CD Label. pouch pasting
Booklet Designing l inclutling
an work )

,,1

5l
pages

Kannad

a

225

Book

S

lnner
pages

I70
GSM

Art
Paper

Perfect

binding

Additional CDs rr ith
Mailcrs containing soli copy
o1' Finance Accounlj (\'ol.-l &
Vol.-ll). Appropriarion
Accounts and Aecuunls at a
Glancc' (Both English anrJ

Kannada versiorr.l

A]

(t)
51)0

(BOTH ENGALISII AND KANNADA VERSION)

AN\ I]XLlRE-III


